Furman University
Centre College
Davidson College
Rhodes College
University of Richmond
Southwestern Univesity
Stetson University
Trinity University
University of the South
Wake Forest University

Washington and Lee University

Total athletic expenses Total salaries of all coaches Athletically related student aid

$23,521,081
$2,753,348
$12,022,568
$2,680,252
$23,728,002
$3,167,792
$12,961,963
$3,869,766
$3,378,273
$46,737,274
$4,489,666

Data from: http://ope.ed.gov/athletics/

For 2012 - 2013

$2,555,354
$817,313
$2,388,743
$1,098,737
$3,916,970
$586,359
$1,739,586
$1,175,483
$992,812
$10,674,525
$1,623,732

$11,119,852
$0
$3,021,083
$0
$9,469,259
$0
$4,688,608
$0

$0
$12,049,575
$0



