	Total athletic expenses	Total salaries of all coaches	Athletically related student aid
Furman University	\$23,521,081	\$2,555,354	\$11,119,852
Centre College	\$2,753,348	\$817,313	\$0
Davidson College	\$12,022,568	\$2,388,743	\$3,021,083
Rhodes College	\$2,680,252	\$1,098,737	\$0
University of Richmond	\$23,728,002	\$3,916,970	\$9,469,259
Southwestern Univesity	\$3,167,792	\$586,359	\$0
Stetson University	\$12,961,963	\$1,739,586	\$4,688,608
Trinity University	\$3,869,766	\$1,175,483	\$0
University of the South	\$3,378,273	\$992,812	\$0
Wake Forest University	\$46,737,274	\$10,674,525	\$12,049,575
Washington and Lee University	\$4,489,666	\$1,623,732	\$0
Data from: http://ope.ed.gov/athle	tics/		
For 2012 - 2013			